(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | SEPT 202043
SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Full length 4 ¾” lever handle with ⅜” return. Rose diameter 3 ⅜”.
Key removable outside lever for fast re-keying. Non-handed levers.
Concealed mounting screws.
CLUTCH
Free turning handle in the lock position without retracting the latch,

 “IC” Indicates function available with BEST, FALCON & ARROW Interchangeable Core.
ALL OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED ARE AVAILABLE ON SPECIAL ORDER
HOW TO ORDER:
Replace “TUSL” with “2-AUG”, “2-DAN”, “2-LON”, or “2-TAC” design name when ordering.
Example: CTUSL00 entrance in “2-AUG” design is “C2-AUG00”.
FINISHES AVAILABLE
BHMA SYMBOL US CODE DESCRIPTION
605 US3 Polished Brass
606 US4 Satin Brass
609 US5 Antique Brass
612 US10 Satin Bronze
613 US10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 US15 Satin Nickel
626 US26D Satin Chrome
Refer to price list for stock finishes and functions
DOOR PREPARATION
TUSCANY “TUSL” SERIES   FINISHES AND FUNCTIONS